
E A T   |   W O R K   |   P A R T Y   |   S L E E P

D R I N K S  P A C K A G E S

G A T E  S T R E E T

A  U N I Q U E  V E N U E  N E S T L E D  I N  T H E  S U R R E Y  H I L L S



C H O O S E  F RO M  O N E  O F  O U R  S P E C I A L LY  S E L E C T E D 

D R I N K S  PA C K A G E S  W H I C H  H AV E  B E E N  C A R E F U L LY 

C U R AT E D  I N  PA RT N E R S H I P  W I T H  E L L I S  W I N E S



H O N E Y B E E  D R I N K S  PA C K A G E

W E L C O M E  D R I N K  

(1 dr ink per person)

Elderflower Spr itz

R E C E P T I O N  D R I N K S  

(3 dr inks per person)

Elderflower Spr itz

Prosecco Spumante Extra Dr y, Azzil lo, Veneto, Italy

Peroni

M E A L  

( Half a bottle of wine per person, 2 soft dr ink ser vings per person)

Choose from:

WHITE: Jardin de Gascogne Blanc (Colombard Ugni Blanc), France 

or Pinot Gr igio, Por tenova, Veneto, Italy 

RED: Jardin de Gascogne Rouge (Mer lot/ Cabernet), France 

or Shiraz, The Impressionist

Bottled Sti l l/Sparkling water

(Plus any leftover elderflower spr itz)

TO A S T 

Prosecco Spumante Extra Dr y, Azzil lo, Veneto, Italy

G A T E  S T R E E T

G A T E  S T R E E T

F R O M  £ 3 2 . 0 0  P E R  H E A D

G A T E  S T R E E T



L O N G H O R N  D R I N K S  PA C K A G E

W E L C O M E  D R I N K  

(1 dr ink per person)

Elderflower Spr itz

Chapel Down Brut, ‘Touch of Sparkle’ (Chardonnay Bacchus), Kent

R E C E P T I O N  D R I N K S  

(3 dr inks per person)

Chapel Down Brut, ‘Touch of Sparkle’ (Chardonnay Bacchus), Kent 

Elderflower Spr itz

Peroni

Seasonal Cocktail (e .g. G&T, Aperol Spr itz, Pimms & Lemonade)

M E A L  

( Half a bottle of wine per person, 2 soft dr ink ser vings per person) 

Choose from: 

WHITE: Picpoul de Pinet, ‘Rocs Blancs’ , Languedoc, France 

or Vermentino, Sensas, Languedoc 

or Azal, Vinho Verde , AB Valley, Amarente

RED: Malbec ‘Punto Alto’, Proemio, Mendoza, Argentina (Organic Fruit, Carbon Minus, Low Sulphur) 

or Montepulciano Riser va Tor del Colle , Abruzzo 

or Rioja Cr ianza, Bodegas Azabache , Rioja Oriental 

ROSE: Grande Cour tade , Rose l ’ instant Organic 2021 

or Chiaretto Rose , Cantina Gorgo, Verona (Organic) 

Bottled Sti l l/Sparkling water

Juice/Elderflower Spr itz

TO A S T

Chapel Down Brut, ‘Touch of Sparkle’ (Chardonnay Bacchus), Kent

G A T E  S T R E E T

G A T E  S T R E E T

G A T E  S T R E E T
F R O M  £ 4 2 . 0 0  P E R  H E A D



M A N G A L I T S A  D R I N K S  PA C K A G E

W E L C O M E  D R I N K  
(1 dr ink per person)

Choose from:

Albur y Estate Surrey Hil ls Rose 

or Laurent Perr ier La Cuvee , Brut, Champagne

Elderflower Spr itz

R E C E P T I O N  D R I N K S  
(3 dr inks per person)

Choose from:

Albur y Estate Surrey Hil ls Rose 

or Laurent Perr ier La Cuvee , Brut, Champagne

Peroni

Elderflower Spr itz

Seasonal Cocktail/Mocktail

M E A L  
( Half a bottle of wine per person, 2 soft dr ink ser vings per person)

Choose from: 

WHITE: Chardonnay Sur Lie , Bon Vallon, De Wetshof Estate , Rober tson (Sustainable) 

or Sauvignon Blanc , Wairau River Wines, Mar lborough (Sustainable)

or Gavi di Gavi Ca Da Bosio, Vite Colte , Piedmont (Sustainable) 

RED: Vega Douro, DFJ Vinhos Estremadura, Por tugal (Sustainable) 

or Cotes du Rhone Vil lages, ‘Seguret’ , Domaine Amandine 

or Pinot Noir, Black Label Reser ve , Wairau River, Mar lborough New Zealand (Sustainable)

ROSE: Chiaretto Rose , Cantina Gorgo, Verona (Organic)

or Coteaux d’Aix en Provence Rose , Domaine Fredevelle , France (Sustainable Producer) 

TO A S T
Albur y Estate Surrey Hil ls Rose 

or Laurent Perr ier La Cuvee , Brut, Champagne

D E S S E R T  W I N E 

Chateau Les Mingets, Sauternes, France (37.5cl)

or a shot of Limoncello, Baileys, Tia Mar ia, Cointreau, Sherr y, Por t

G A T E  S T R E E T

G A T E  S T R E E T

G A T E  S T R E E T

G A T E  S T R E E T

F R O M  £ 6 0 . 0 0  P E R  H E A D



B E S P O K E  D R I N K  PA C K A G E S

W E  A L S O  O F F E R  B E S P O K E  D R I N K S  PA C K A G E S  A S  W E  W O R K  

W I T H  YO U  TO  C R E AT E  U N I Q U E  M E N U S  F O R  YO U R  S P E C I A L  DAY

W H I T E  W I N E S

Jardin de Gascogne Blanc , France

Pinot Gr igio, Por tenova, Italy

Vermentino, Sensas, Languedoc, France

Azal, Vinho Verde , AB Valley, Por tugal

Sauvignon Blanc , Wairau River Wines (SP), New Zealand

Chardonnay, Sur Lie , Bon Vallon, De Wetshof Estate , Roberston (Sustainable), South Afr ica

Gavi di Gavi Ca Da Bosio, Vite Colte , Piedmont (Sustainable), Italy

R O S E  W I N E S

Domaine de la Grande Cour tade Languedoc Rose , France

Chiaretto Rose , Cantine Gorgo, Verona (Organic), Italy

Coteaux d’Aix en Provence Rose , Domaine Fredevelle (Organic), France

R E D  W I N E S

Jardin de Gascogne Rouge (Mer lot/ Cabernet), France

Shiraz, The Impressionist, Australia

Montepulciano Riser va Tor del Colle , Abruzzo, Italy

Malbec ‘Punto Alto’, Proemio (Org, Carb Minus), Argentina

Rioja Cr ianza, Bodegas Azabache , Rioja Oriental (Sustainable), Spain 

Cotes du Rhone Vil lages, ‘Seguret’ , Domaine Amandine , France

Pinot Noir, Black Label Reser ve , Wairau River (SP), New Zealand

G A T E  S T R E E T

G A T E  S T R E E T

G A T E  S T R E E T



R E C O M M E N D AT I O N S  F O R  S E RV I C E

W E L C O M E  D R I N K :  	 Alcoholic/Non-Alcoholic

R E C E P T I O N  D R I N K S :  	 Fizz, Beer, Soft Dr inks (optional: Cocktails/Mocktails)

M E A L  D R I N K S :  	 Fizz toast, Wine selection, Beers (carr ied over from Reception Dr inks),  
	 Soft dr inks, Bottled South Downs Spr ing & Sparkling Water

S PA R K L I N G  W I N E

Prosecco Spumante Extra Dr y, Azzil lo, Italy

Chapel Down Brut, ‘Touch of Sparkle’ , (Chardonnay Bacchus) Kent, England

Chapel Down Reser ve Brut 2019 Kent, England

Albur y Estate Surrey Hil ls Rose (Biodynamic), England

Laurent Perr ier La Cuvee , Brut, France

D E S S E R T  W I N E

Chateau Les Mingets, Sauternes, France (37.5cl) 

B E E R

Bottled Crafty Brewing Ales, & Lagers such as Peroni or Corona

C O C K TA I L  O F  C H O I C E

 Examples include: Aperol Spr itz, Pimms & Lemonade , Mimosas 

S O F T  D R I N K S

 Elderflower Spr itz, range of juices or carbonated dr inks 

O U R  G AT E  S T R E E T  R U S T I C  OA K  P O P - U P  B A R  I S  AVA I L A B L E  F O R  A L  F R E S C O  S U M M E R  S E RV I C E  O N  R E QU E S T.

G A T E  S T R E E T

G A T E  S T R E E T

G A T E  S T R E E T

G A T E  S T R E E T

B E S P O K E  D R I N K  PA C K A G E S

Please note, due to supplier cost pr ice inflation and excise duty increases , our Dr inks Package pr ices are subject to change  

and may increase between the date the venue was secured and the date of the event itself



G A T E  S T R E E T
Gate  S t ree t   |   Br am ley   |   Sur rey   |   GU5 0LR   |   01483  894362   |   in fo@gatestreet .co.uk   |   www.gatestreet .co.uk


